Web Sites

American Academy of Pediatrics   www.aap.com   excellent pamphlet on children and divorce.  

Children of Separation and Divorce   www.divorceABC.com   a nonprofit counseling service in Maryland offering professional counseling services and publications.

Cooperative State Research, Education and Extension Service   www.reeusda.gov
Divorce Helpline   www.divorcehelp.com   commercial site for California lawyers and professionals for non-adversarial divorces.

Divorce Matters   www.exnet.iastate.edu/Pages/families/fampub/   Divorce Matters publications from Iowa State University Extension

Divorce Net   www.divorcenet.com   family law information with sites for each state's legal code and discussions of laws and cases.

Divorce Online   www.divorce-online.com/   commercial site for divorce professionals: legal system, therapists, accountants, financial planners. 

Divorce  Support   www.divorcesupport.com   commercial directory of professionals.  Advice on many topics and many ads.

Divorce Source   www.divorcesource.com   Commercial site for lawyers and book sales.  Click on Oklahoma and then on your county for a list of services and support groups in your county.

Father’s Resource Center   www.visi.com/~frc/   nonprofit agency in Minnesota 

Father Times.  

Quarterly Newsletter from a nonprofit family service agency.  Subscription with $20 membership.

430 Oak Grove St. Suite B3

Minneapolis, MN 55403

612-874-1509

iCONNECT   www.aces.uiuc.edu/~iconnect/   cooperative extension site for teens with divorced parents

Kids Health   www.kidshealth.org   The Nemours Foundation and hospitals

Break Through Parenting.  A. Jane Major.   www.breakthroughparenting.com
Nolo Press   www.nolo.com   Self help law center offers books software and lawyer jokes.

OCES Parenting Programs   fcs.okstate.edu/parenting   Oklahoma parenting programs class schedules, fact sheets, information

OCES P*E*A*R*L   www.okstate.edu/ag/oces/agedcm4h/pearl/   Oklahoma Fact Sheets and newsletters.

Ohio State University Extension   www.hec.ohio-state.edu/famlife/
Parent's Place   www.parentsplace.com/divorce/   commercial site, not research based articles on current parent interests

Principles of Parenting   www.humsci.auburn.edu/parent/divorce/   Auburn University fact sheets by Wallace Goddard, Extension Family Life and Child Development Specialist.
